
* Wednesday. December 14 ¢Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Lo gen ek
6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Cavaliers of Song
8.46 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.16 St. Ronan'’s Well
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Piano and Orchestra
11.30
shvoeing.

Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu: Vera Lynn, Edmundo
ye and his Orchestra, and Moreton andaye1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, Overseas News, The Waya Man Sees it, Romance of the Pacific
(last broadcast)
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Orchestral Favourites
3.45 Spotlighting the Victor MixedChorus
4. 0 Stringtime4.16 Bring on the Giris5. 0 Cocktail of Melody5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Fresh From Their Wrappings
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Doris Day and the Xavier CugatOrchestra
y Aa Reserved
7.16 The World Laughed .
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
, The Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.46 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous8.15 All Visitors Ashore
we ; The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Something Old, Something New10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.16 Dusky Sound; Sol Hoopij and his
Hawalians10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB ‘WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Musicale
8.45 Songs by Franz Lehar :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love

:

10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Mixed Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12. 0 Lunchtime Musio
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life’ Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Light Variety2.30 Women’s Hour

SEigie
Lioyd), Over--

seas News, You and Your Home, TheHome Gardener, Romance of the Pacific(last broadcast)8.30 Orchestral Cameo
3.45 Continental Singers4.0 Dick Liebert (organist)4.15 In Tune with the Times
6. 0 £Variety Bandbox5.30 Junior Review
6.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 Art Mooney, Beryl Davies andPancho and his Orchestra
8.46 Rhythm Rendezvous
7. 0 Programme Favourites7.16 World Laughed7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: YouKnow How It Is, by Youngman Charter
8. 0 MHagen’s Circus ;

8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Variety
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)8. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Half-hour of Cheerful Rhythm10. 0 Xmas Crackers compered by JohnMorris
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day7.0 Top O’ The Morning Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

| 9.30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroada of Life

|;
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)

;

' 12. 0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch Hour
|
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories|'2. 0 Stepmother /

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),|
| items of Interest from Overseas, Home- |makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific|(final episode)
3.30 The Victor Male Chorus
3.46 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra4.0 Spotlight on the Sentimentalists
4.16 Variety Calls the Tune5.0 #£Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME /

6. 0 Reserved :

6.30 From the Treasury of Popular|
Music ‘

6.45 Tunes of the Times :

7. 0 Reserved
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship

:
:

;

| 7.48 Heritage Hall

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 In Search of a Playwright
ie 0 Sons of the Sea
:
9.30 Music for Everyone
0 A, J. Allan Stories ©

10.16 Tempo Di Jump
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

AZB ite an»

6. Oa.m. London News
6: 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.38 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Looking Back in Your MusicalAlbum
40. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 The Woman in Black
410,80 Random House
10.46 The Crossroads of Life
11. O From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. O0p.m. The Stars Entertain: -PeterYorke and his Orchestra, The King’s
Men, Eight Piano Ensemble1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
1.45 America’s Sweetheart: Kate Smith2.0 Stepmother2.16 The Queen’s Halli Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
(final broadcast)
30 The Three-Thirty Concert
i] For My Lady15 Harmony Rangers
30 Edmundo Ros Rhythms
45 Songs from London Town
Q Children’s Session (Peter)
6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME

3.
4.a
4.
4.
5.

6. 0 With the Light Orchestras
6.16 Sisters in Harmony
6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes ‘

6.46 Listen to My Song: Richard Craoks7.0. QOut of the Box
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.46 $$ The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Song and Melody In Waltz Time
9.45 Suppertime Variety
10. 0 Science at Your Service: The
Delange
10.15 The Two Black Crows: Moran and
Mack
10.30 Evening Requeste
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
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Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request Session
Orchestras of the WorldWhistle While You Work
Heritage HallGirl of the Ballet
Christmas Shoppers’ Session (Mary)
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Stars

stg
In

Frank Sinatra Entertains
Shenandoah
Tango TimeThe Lilian Dale Affair
Above SuspicionAdventures of Perry Mason: Casethe Hurried Courtship
StepmotherAll Visitors Ashore
Hawaiian Harmony

8.45 Evergreens of Molody9.0 Sons of the Sea: Drake at Cadiz,
Cunningham at Taranto
9.32 Design for Dancing9.45 Tranquil Tempo10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tm
5

Commercial.Division programmes are published by
; arrangement

"Melody Menu," 1ZB’s luncheon pro-
gramme for today, features favourite
English entertainers-Edmundo Ros,
Vera Lynn and pianists Ivor Moreton
and Dave Kaye.
* * *

Franz Lehar, composer of "The
Merry Widow," ‘"Frederika," "The
Count of Luxembourg" and numerous
other tuneful operettas, is featured from
2ZB at 9.45 this morning in a pro-
gramme of some of his most popular
melodies, *
It fs 22 years since Richard Crooks
made his operatic debut at Hamburgin the year 1927. Three years later he
made his first American appearance,
which was with the Philadelphia Opera
Company, to be followed in 1933 by hisfirst appearance with the Metropolitan
Opera Company in Massenet’s "Manon."
4ZB will present a programme by
Richard Crooks at 6.45 tonight.

Itseasytorecognisethab
PEPSODENTSmile

You just cant hide 8
Pepsodentsmile: NewPep-
sodent with its cleaner,
brighter tasto does mean
cleaner ,brighter teeth:New
Pepsodent, theonlytooth-
pastecontainingIrium,the
wonder cleanser, removcs
the film that makes teeth
look dull uncovers tho
natural brillianco of your
emile: Andit'8 a8goodfor3 dentures a8itisfornatural
teeth

Listen to the 'Adventuresof
PerryMason"7.30P.m.Mor-
day, Tuesday,Wednesday,all
ZBstations. (.45Pama2ZA)

FPSODENTCo.(NZ)LTD,PETONE: Pt52.622
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